

N

W.P(C)No. 198 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.198/2000

ALL INDIA COUNCIL OF MAYORS (REGISTERED) Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 17/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent (s)Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.(NP)

For M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates,Advs.(NP)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

Mr. V K Sidharthan, Adv.(NP)

Mr. Rohit K Singh, Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

(for State of M.P.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.(NP)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.(NP)

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.(NP)

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy,Adv.(NP)

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.

(for State of West Bengal)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.
(for the State of Punjab)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
(for States of Gujarat & Mizoram)

Mr. U Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Shankar, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
(for State of Nagaland)

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Manish Shanker, Adv.
(for State of U.P.)

Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv. (NP)

Mr. J S Attri, Adv.
(for State of Himachal Pradesh)

Mr. Anil Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Jyoti Dutt, Adv.
(for State of Andhra Pradesh)

Mr. M S Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. D S Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
(for State of Tripura)

Mr. K H Nobin Singh, Adv.
(for State of Manipur)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. after six months.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER