

\234

W.P(C)No. 198 OF 2000
ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.198/2000

ALL INDIA COUNCIL OF MAYORS (REGISTERED)

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 19/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr.R.C. Kaushik,Mr.D.K.Gupta,
Mr.B.S. Billowria,Mr.Manzoor Ali Khan,
Mr.Rohit Pandey,Advs.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Ms.A. Subhashini,Adv.

M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates,Adv.

Mr.KH. Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Ms.Krishna Sarma,Adv.,
Mr.Sanjay V.S. Chuadhury,Adv.,
Mr.Niraj Kumar,Adv.for
M/s.Corporate Law Group

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

Mr.Rohit K. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr.Pramod Kr.Pandey,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.Sangeeta Sharma,Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy,Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastava, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.,

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.,

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.,

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.,

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Mr. Sarup Singh, Sr. Addl. Adv. Genl. Punjab

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.,

Ms. Madhvi Sharma, Adv.,

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.,

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar Rai, Adv.,

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Hearing expedited.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (Janki Bhatia)
AR cum PS to Hon. Judge Court Master